
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Mer S.95/99 7 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[D448 0500 | 

Name of Company 

(insert tt name of (a) AQuta- STANDS Limiteh 

Limpéd 

b) Insert full name(s} ETCHwWaD FINAN CE Lin ited 

® and address(es) 1g (0) Oerconte Ts RG, PARADAY Dawe 

BRWSNSRTH WVIS SEB 
(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

*© ODerombey BST 

Signed Qa Date Hoa 

Presenter's name, 

Oe 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A statement as to the affairs of 

AQUA STANDS LIMITED as at 10 December 2014 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs numbered pages ( to 4 

are true 

Full name lau leararnr 

Signed L bi 

Date /O0.12 ~ 2014 

783 Page lof 1 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

AQUA STANDS LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 10 DECEMBER 2014 

FORM 4 19 ("4 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FIXED OR FLOATING CHARGE - 

NIL NIL 

NIL 

UNENCUMBERED ASSETS 

CASH 3,000 00 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 3,000 00 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature b h— Date 10-12. 20lG 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

COMPANY NAME LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT DATE 

COST 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR 

ESTIMATED 
REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE & VALUES & 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - 

NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS 

Signature A A 

3,000 00 

(311 16) 

NIL 

2,688 84 

NIL 

2,688 84 

(50,018 92) 

(47,330 08) 

200 

200 

(47,328 08) 

Date lo. 12. 2olg 



AQUA STANDS LIMITED APPENDIX C 

SHAREHOLDER DETAILS 

SHARES 
MEMBER NAME HELD PERCENTAGE 

CAROL INGRAM 1 50 
IAN INGRAM 1 50 

2 700% 

SIGNED WA tr 

DATE 10+ 12-VOIG 


